

SALT LAKE COUNTY



Legislation Details

File #: 24-1453 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Discussion Items Status: Agenda Ready
File created: 3/1/2024 In control: County Council

On agenda: 3/12/2024 Final action:

Title: A Resolution of the Salt Lake County Council Approving Execution of an Interlocal Cooperation

Agreement with the Jordan School District Providing for the Transfer of BRIC Grant Funds for a

Certain Earthquake Mitigation Scoping Project

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. 76-10 Document RATF, 3. 240221 BRIC Grant Resolution RATF, 4. Articles of

Agreement Jordan School District BRIC22_RATF, 5. 240221 Jordan School District ILA - BRIC Grant_RATF, 6. BRIC Grant for earthquake tier 2 assessment, 7. Briefing Memo BRIC JSD -

FINAL 2.28.pdf, 8. BRIC Grant Budget

Date Ver. Action By Action Result